Trofeu C.E.Ritmica Sils ESCOLAR, Resultados

CATEGORIA BENJAMI OBERT

# PARTICIPANTE

ONA DE LA
CRUZ

2 DALIA MASO

3 INGRID OLLER
4 PERLA ROCA

5 LAIA GRAVANO

6 LAURA ASENSIO

W

CLUB

ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA
RITMICA QUART

RITMICA FARNERS
RITMICA FARNERS
RITMICA FARNERS
RITMICA FARNERS

RITMICA FARNERS

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

1.800

1.500

1.600

1.300

0.800

1.100

DA D

1.800

1.500

1.600

1.300

0.800

1.100

7.300

6.900

5.700

6.500

5.100

4.400

EX

11.000

10.900

10.500

9.800

9.200

9.400

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

20.100

19.300

17.800

17.600

15.100

14.900
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